
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December Wednesday 18 December Thursday 19 December Friday 20 December 
SCHOOL DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

CENTRE DAY 
Christmas activities 

Arts, crafts, playdough, 
Christmas food experience, 
Christmas music and disco 
& Christmas pass the parcel 

game 
 
 

Christmas themed face 
painting and The Grinch movie. 

 

CLOSED 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

We will be reopening  
Monday January 6 

Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 
CENTRE DAY 
BYO Wheels 

 
 
 
 

 
Oztag, Basketball, Netball & 

Soccer Tournaments 
 

 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Bracelet Making 

 
 
 
 
 

Ranger Jaime Billycart and 
Rocket Masterclass 

  

CENTRE DAY 
Talent Show 

 
 
 
 
 

Games Afternoon 
Minute to win it, mystery winks, 
guess who, 4 corners, musical 

chairs – Prizes to be won! 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Dance Off Competition 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Water Games 
with No Limits Sports 

 

EXCURSION 
Hoyts Westfield Penrith – 

Mufasa 
Riley St, Penrith 

Travel via service buses 
Arrive at 9.30am at cinema 

for 10am movie start 
 

Slime & Bubble making 
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VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January  
CENTRE DAY 

Pancake Making and 
Decorating! 

Followed by milkshakes 
 
 
 

Water Play Afternoon! 
 
 

 IN SERVICE EVENT 
Soccer Comp  

With Clinic Cube Sports 
 
 
 
 

Wood Workshop  
 

  

CENTRE DAY 
Australian Native Animals 

Colouring Competition 
 
 
 
 

Ninja Obstacle Course! 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yoga and Mindfulness  

with Ripples Leisure Centre 
 
 
 
 
 

7/11 Slushies & a Short Movie.  
Movie will be decided on the day 

by young people 
 

EXCURSION 
Ripples Penrith Leisure 

Centre  
Water Splash Park and Pool  

119 Station St, Penrith 
Travel via service buses 

10am – 1pm 
 
 

Natural Arts and Crafts and 
Breathwork Outdoors  

 

Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January Friday 24 January 
IN SERVICE EVENT 

Sports Carnival Day 
Relay races, long jump, discus, 

shot put. 
 
 

\ 
Spinderella Queen  

of the Disco 
  

 

 CENTRE DAY 
Australia Day Craft Project  
draw your best Australian 

inspired artwork – there are 
prizes to be won! 

 
Thong Toss Competition 

 
Sausage Sizzle! 

Enjoy a good ol sausage 
sanga! 

 

CENTRE DAY 
Dress Up Day 

Dress up in something Aussie 
inspired! 

 
 
 
 

Kids Bingo 
Join in and win a prize! 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yulunga Traditional  
Indigenous Games  

Join our CS Aboriginal and 
Cultural Program Manager  

10-12 noon 
 

 
20 Question Quiz 

 Join our epic quiz that’s all  
about Australia 

EXCURSION 
Penrith Skatel Roller Skating 

120 Russell St, Emu Plains 
Travel via service buses 

10am – 1.30pm 
 
 

Artifact Sharing  
Bring in something that 

represents you! 
 (eg. a toy, photo, an object) 
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VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue, Werrington, 2747 

Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 
 
 

 CENTRE DAY 
Paint & Sip 

Get ready to create a 
magnificent art work with the 

help of our professional artist & 
sip on juice! 

 
 
 

Outback Scavenger hunt  
Prepare to embark on an 
outdoor scavenger hunt. 

CENTRE DAY 
Dance battles, Lip Sync 

Competition & Charades  
Join in to win a prize! 

 
  
 
 
 

Fun Factor Activities 
Pin the tail on the donkey, try 

not to laugh challenge, limbo. 

EXCURSION 
Show & Tell 

Bring something you would like 
to share with everyone 

 
 

 
 

Unleashing Gymnastics 
Fit N Fun Academy 

14-18 Preston St, Penrith 
Travel via service buses 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Games! 

Wheelbarrow races, egg and 
spoon race, 44 homes. 

 
 

 
 

Aussie Oi Oi Oi 
Artifact Art from Warradale 

Mens Shed 

Monday 3 February  Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 
CENTRE DAY 
Dance Class  

Join Educators Bella and 
Lauren 

 
 
 

Picnic 
Join us down at the grass area 
for a picnic and meditation in 

our natural spaces  
 

CENTRE DAY 
Mario Kart Challenge on 

Switch  
 
 
 
 

Fitness Challenge  
plank challenge, sit up 

challenge, push up challenge – 
there are prizes to be won! 

CENTRE DAY  
Rock Painting & Nature 

Collages  
 
 
 

 
Cup Pong Challenge 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After  
School Care 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 
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